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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Saryn Schwartz166
Bay Island

8.750 9.550 9.5009.750 37.550
17T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Paige Moore149
Gymnastics Zone

9.425 9.250 9.2009.450 37.325
1 7 3T 6 2 

2 

Alli Holtzinger167
Classic

8.825 9.450 9.5009.525 37.300
14 3 2 1T 3 

3 

Priya Sehdev151
Classic

9.400 9.525 9.4008.950 37.275
2 2 13T 4 4 

4 

Olivia Vidal160
Classic

9.150 9.225 9.3259.450 37.150
6T 8T 3T 5 5 

5 

Kate Nations150
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.100 9.4259.200 37.075
4 13 8T 3 6T

6T

Ashley Tsao164
West Valley

9.375 9.225 9.1009.375 37.075
3 8T 6 7T 6T

6T

Sophronia Hansen168
Champions

9.200 9.200 9.1009.400 36.900
5 11 5 7T 8 

8 

Valisidy Nelson159
Champions

9.050 9.350 8.8758.975 36.250
10 4T 12 13 9 

9 

Dara Krainin156
West Valley

8.500 9.125 9.0759.350 36.050
21T 12 7 9 10 

10 

Maisie McDermott155
Redwood Empire

8.925 9.025 8.9758.950 35.875
13 17 13T 11 11 

11 

Hannah Conte148
Santa Rosa

8.700 9.350 8.8008.775 35.625
19 4T 16 14T 12 

12 

Brook Harper158
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 9.225 8.0259.200 35.600
6T 8T 8T 20 13T

13T

Camille Bennett161
Gymtowne

8.800 9.050 8.5759.175 35.600
15T 14T 10 16 13T

13T

Gabrielle Melamed163
Peninsula

8.800 8.950 8.5509.100 35.400
15T 18 11 17T 15 

15 

Christiana Eaton154
Champions

9.075 9.050 8.8008.400 35.325
9 14T 20 14T 16 

16 

Julia Lyons171
Peninsula

8.750 8.750 9.0008.725 35.225
17T 20 18 10 17 

17 

Lily Miller157
American Gymnastics

8.950 9.275 7.9508.750 34.925
11T 6 17 21 18 

18 

Anya Jobalia152
West Valley

8.500 8.525 8.9258.875 34.825
21T 21 15 12 19 

19 

Jade Foxall162
Head Over Heels

9.125 9.050 8.0758.350 34.600
8 14T 21 19 20 

20 

Kiela Hall165
Redwood Empire

8.950 8.200 8.5508.500 34.200
11T 22 19 17T 21 

21 

Ashley Salas-Sonsteng920
American Sports

8.625 8.850 7.8258.200 33.500
20 19 22 22 22 

22 

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meets by  Josie


